City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1004626
LIC-1004929

LIC-1004897

LIC-1004937
LIC-1004938
LIC-1003753
LIC-1004927
LIC-1004732

Aki-Sushi

Fallen Oak Holdings
(Rentals)

Paddock Park Medical
Center

R2817 LLC
R2817 LLC
Caliber Car Wash
Jungle Boys

Johnson's Painting
Services Inc

303 SE 17th St #306
3200 SW 34th Ave

3301 SW 34th Circle

2817 NW 8th PI
2817 NW 8th PI
815 S Pine Ave
720 SW 17th Place
2326 NE 8th Rd

1/31/2023
1/31/2023

1/31/2023

1/31/2023
1/31/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/2/2023

RESTAURANT 0-75
OFFICE RENTALS

Food Service
Rentals

Rentals OFFICE RENTALS

General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP
WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Warehouse

Active
Active

Active

Active

General Business AUTOMATIC CAR WASH  Active

Warehouse
General Business Misc. Gen Bus

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Active




