City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004626	Aki-Sushi	303 SE 17th St #306	1/31/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1004929	Fallen Oak Holdings (Rentals)	3200 SW 34th Ave	1/31/2023	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1004897	Paddock Park Medical Center	3301 SW 34th Circle	1/31/2023	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1004937	R2817 LLC	2817 NW 8th PI	1/31/2023	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1004938	R2817 LLC	2817 NW 8th PI	1/31/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003753	Caliber Car Wash	815 S Pine Ave	2/1/2023	General Business	AUTOMATIC CAR WASH	Active
LIC-1004927	Jungle Boys	720 SW 17th Place	2/1/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1004732	Johnson's Painting Services Inc	2326 NE 8th Rd	2/2/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active